description
specification features
Forever Bright
	 Finish:	 Our naturally etched finishes will withstand the test of time. All finishes are
		  individually treated insuring consistency. Our meticulous application results
		  in a fixture that truly becomes “a one of a kind”.
	 Electrical:	 Available in 12V, 120V, 277V.
	Additional Lamp
	 Options:	 PLT 26, 32, 42 (Fluorescent). 50W, 70W, 100W Metal Halide
	 Labels:	 ETL Standard Wet Label, C-ETL
Wet Listed USA-C.COM • CA0A
A.
01
53* Of Domestic & Foreign
Components
Model:	 spj51-20
Finish:	 Custom Powder Coat
43”
7”
ordering information
spj51-20
Model#
custom
V	 = 	Verde
M	 =	 Moss
AG	 =	 Aged Brass
MBR	 =	 Matte Bronze
RC	 =	 Raw Copper
GM	 =	 Gun Metal
B	 =	 Black
R	 =	 Rusty
PCB	 =	 Powder Coat
		  Black
PVDS	=	 PVD Satin
Finishes
4.5W
10W
25W
tbd
Wattage
250
1000
3200
tbd
Lumens
Spot
Flood
Wide Flood
Wide Angle Flood
na
Optics
2700K
4000K
6500K
2700K
Color Temp.
12V
120V
277V
12V
Electrical
Bollard
Model#:	 spj51-20
Material: 	 Aluminum
Electrical: 	 12V,120V, 277V
Engines: 	 4.5W Sandwich (250 lumens)
	 FB-MP1000 (1000 lumens)
	 FB-MP3200 (3200 lumens)
Color Temp: 	 2700k
Mounting: 	 Anchor Bolt
LED: 	 Nichia
Our commercial bollard family can be customized for every need. Using our American-made
LED technology, we can incorporate low level LED arrays with 2700k temperature levels. Our
3200 lumen LED arrays can provide 4000K, 5000K and 6500K color temperatures. We also provide
fluorescent, HID and incandescent lamp sources. Our customer service team is available anytime
to answer all technical questions you may have.
Bollard LED Engine Options:
fb-mp1000
120V
10W
1000 Lumens
fb-mp3200
120V
25W
3200 Lumens
4.5W Sandwich
12V or 120V
4.5W
250 Lumens